
CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

003 NGK B10 EG SPARK PLUG

015 HEAD WATER PIPE FITTING

075/1 CRANKCASE DOWEL D. 10 x 10,5 x 6,5

075/2 CRANKCASE/CYLINDER DOWEL D. 10 x 13 x 8,5

10010/1 125 HEAD - VL 125 NEW TYPE

10018 CYLINDER - HEAD CENTRAL O-RING OR 2250

10019/1 CYLINDER - HEAD EXTERNAL O-RING OR 2400

10020/2 NICKEL-PLATED CYLINDER "125/RVS"

10036 EXHAUST SPRING

10041 CYLINDER STUD BOLT M8 x 62

10042 CYLINDER STUD BOLT M8 x 58

10043 CYLINDER STUD BOLT M8 x 41

10044 CYLINDER STUD BOLT M8 x 62

10080 STEEL PISTON RING D. 54

10081 PISTON PIN CIRCLIP

10082 PISTON PIN D. 15

10085 SMALL END NEEDLE CAGE D.15 x 19 x 20

10106/2C CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,2 C.

10106/3C CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,3 C.

10106/4C CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,4 C.

10106/5C CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,5 C.

10110 BARE PISTON 53,91 - 53,95

10120 COMPLETE PISTON 53,91 - 53,95 WITH PISTON PIN

10211 PRIMARY TRANSMISSION COVER VL 125

10213 BRONZE MASS ON IGNITION ROTOR

10230 CLOSED WATER COVER

10235 CRANKCASE WATER PIPE FITTING

10237 REED VALVE PYRAMID SPACER "125/RVS"

10239 O-RING 2300 PYRAMID SPACER "125/RVS"

10241/C COMPLETE CRANKCASE VL 125

10242 "125/RVS" REED VALVE PYRAMID STOPPER

10243 COUPLE OF REEDS STIFFENINGS

10244/1 COUPLE OF CARBON REED PETALS

10247/1 REED VALVE PYRAMID INTERNAL CONVEYOR "125/RVS"

10248/1 COMPLETE REED VALVE PYRAMID "125/RVS"

10249 RUBBER INLET MANIFOLD VL 125

10252 COMPLETE OIL PLUG TCEM1 M12 x 1,5

10254 COMPLETE OIL PLUG TCE6 M24 x 2

10259 OIL SEAL FPJ 20 x 35 x 4,5

10261 CRANKCASE DOWEL D. 12 x 12 x 7

10267 COPPER GASKET D. 8 x 12 x 1

10272/C REED VALVE PYRAMID GASKET 0,8 CENTELLEN

10273 CARBURETTOR CLAMP VL 125

10275 PRIMARY TRANSMISSION SPROCKET Z15

1 Vortex 125/RVS



CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

10276 ELASTIC RING SW 19 SEEGER

10280 PRIMARY TRANSMISSION GEAR Z59

10308 BARE CONROD L. 110

10308/C COMPLETE CONROD L. 110

10310 SHIM D. 20 x 34 x 1

10315 CRANK PIN D. 20 x 50 DRILLED TYPE

10320 SILVER-PLATED CAGE IKO D. 20 x 26 x 15

10326 NYLON STUFFER

10340 HALF CRANKSHAFT IGNITION SIDE

10340/C COMPLETE HALF CRANKSHAFT IGNITION SIDE

10353 HALF CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET SIDE

10353/C COMPLETE HALF CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET SIDE

10355/C COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT

10400/1 COMPLETE GEARBOX PRESELECTOR PIN

10401 PRESELECTOR CRANK WHEEL

10402/1 PRESELECTOR SPRING SPACER

10403 PRESELECTOR SPRING

10404/1 PRESELECTOR SPRING STOP REINFORCED

10405 PRESELECTOR CAM

10406 PRESELECTOR RATCHET WHEEL

10406/C COMPLETE PRESELECTOR RATCHET WHEEL

10407 PRESELECTOR CAM PIN

10408 PRESELECTOR RATCHET DRIVING DOG

10409 DRIVING DOGS SPRING CAP

10410 DRIVING DOGS SPRING

10411 DRIVING DOGS RETAIN PLATE

10414 PRESELECTOR PAWL BUSH

10415 SEEGER A - 17

10416 PAWL BUSH WASHER D. 17 x 25 x 1

10417 PRESELECTOR PAWL SPRING WASHER D. 15 x 24 x 1

10419 PRESELECTOR PAWL SPRING

10420 PRESELECTOR PIN WASHER D. 12 x 22 x 1

10421 SEEGER A - 12

10423 5th AND 6th SPEED SHIFTER FORK

10425 2nd AND 3rd SPEED SHIFTER FORK

10426 1st AND 4th SPEED SHIFTER FORK

10431/C COMPLETE PRESELECTOR PAWL

10440 ROLLER CASE HK1212

10444 GEARBOX LEVER

10448 PRESELECTOR OIL SEAL D. 12 x 22 x 7

10453 GEARBOX PRESELECTOR COVER

10453/C COMPLETE GEARBOX PRESELECTOR COVER

10500/1C COMPLETE GEARBOX ASSEMBLY C4

10502/1 GEARBOX PRIMARY SHAFT Z13

10502/1C COMPLETE PRIMARY SHAFT Z13

10503 GEARBOX WASHER D. 21 x 29 x 1

10504 SPLIT CAGE D. 18 x 22 x 10

10506 6th GEAR ON I^ Z23

2 Vortex 125/RVS



CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

10508 BROACHED WASHER PRIMARY SHAFT D. 22

10510/2 SEEGER D. 22 EXTERNAL

10510/2 SEEGER D. 22 EXTERNAL

10512/1 3rd-4th GEAR ON I^ Z16-Z19 NEW TYPE

10514 5th GEAR ON I^ Z24

10516/1 2nd GEAR ON I^ Z15 NEW TYPE

10518 BALL BEARING 6203 C4 D. 17 x 40 x 12

10520/1 GEARBOX SECONDARY SHAFT NEW TYPE

10520/1C COMPLETE GEARBOX SECONDARY SHAFT

10522 BEARING WASHER D. 17 x 29 x 2

10523 SECONDARY BROACHED WASHER D. 25

10524 1st GEAR ON II^ Z33

10526 CAGE K 21 x 25 x 10

10530/1 6th GEAR ON II^ Z22 NEW TYPE

10532/2 SEEGER D. 25 EXTERNAL

10533 GEARBOX WASHER D. 25 x 32 x 1,5

10535 GEARBOX WASHER D. 25 x 35 x 0,5

10536/1 4th GEAR ON II^ Z24 NEW TYPE

10538 SPLIT WASHER D. 21 x 29 x 1

10538 SPLIT WASHER D. 21 x 29 x 1

10539 SHIFTER FORKS PIN D. 10 x 85

10540 3rd GEAR ON II^ Z24

10544/1 5th GEAR ON II^ Z26 NEW TYPE

10546/1 2nd GEAR ON II^ Z28 NEW TYPE

10549 SPROCKET SPACER O - RING - OR 2075

10550/1 SPROCKET SPACER O - RING NEW TYPE 20 x 25 x 12,4

10552 SPROCKET OIL SEAL D. 25 x 40 x 7

10554 CHAIN SPROCKET Z17

10555 CHAIN SPROCKET Z15

10556 CHAIN SPROCKET Z16

10558 CHAIN SPROCKET Z18

10560 SEEGER A - 20

10570 SHIFT CAM

10571 ROLLER CAM D. 3 x 7,8

10574 BEARING CAM RIGHT 6802/A

10575 BEARING CAM LEFT 6803

10576 SHIFT CAM BEARING SUPPORT

10606/1 INTERNAL RING LR 20 x 25 x 38,5

10607 PRIMARY TRANSMISSION WASHER AS 2035 - VL 125

10608/1C CLUTCH HOUSING WITH RING FOR DAMPER

10610 CLUTCH DRUM

10611 DRUM NUT RETAINER

10612 CLUTCH DISKS COVER

10614 ERGAL BARE DISK

10616 LINED DISK

10618 CLUTCH SPRING

3 Vortex 125/RVS



CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

10620 CLUTCH DRUM NUT

10624 CLUTCH DRUM WASHER D. 20 x 40 x 2

10625 CLUTCH GUARD

10626 CLUTCH HOUSING OIL SEAL G25 x 32 x 4

10634 CLUTCH SPRING SPACER

10636 CLUTCH HOUSING KEY 4 x 4 x 8

10640 PRIMARY CAGE K 25 x 29 x 13

10642 PRIMARY TRANSM. COVER OIL SEAL D. 55 x 70 x 8

10644 CLUTCH LIFTER

10646 CLUTCH LIFTER O-RING OR 2025

10650 CLUTCH CABLE REGISTER

10652 CLUTCH LEVER

10654 ROLLER CASE HK 0608

10656 ROLLER CASE HK 1015

10658 CLUTCH LEVER OIL SEAL D. 10 x 18 x 4

10660 CLUTCH LEVER RETAIN SCREW

10662 COPPER GASKET D. 6 x 10 x 1,5

10662 COPPER GASKET D. 6 x 10 x 1,5

10668/1 CLUTCH LIFTER ROD NEW TYPE

10670 DAMPER PLATE

10670/C COMPLETE CLUTCH HOUSING WITH DAMPER

10671 DAMPER COVER

10672 DAMPER RUBBER

10673 CLUTCH DRUM SPACER FOR DAMPER

10810/11023 VACUUM PUMP

10812/ROK DELL'ORTO CARBURETTOR VHSH 30

10903/1 HOMOLOGATED SILENCER 125 cc. NEW TYPE

10905 EXHAUST GASKET

10910 CONICAL EXHAUST MANIFOLD 2002

10912 SMALL SILENCER SPRING

10914/2 SILENCER-MUFFLER BENT PIPE "125/RVS"

10921 EX. MUFFLER WITH BENT PIPE "125/RVS"

4 Vortex 125/RVS



CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

10951 RADIATOR COMPLETE WITH SUPPORTS

10953 RADIATOR SUPPORTS SERIES

10963 BRACKET FOR ENGINE CLAMP

10964 BARE ENGINE CLAMP

10964/C MAGNESIUM ENGINE CLAMP WITH BRACKETS

300/A4 BALL BEARING 6205 C4

300/A4 BALL BEARING 6205 C4

300/P5 BALL BEARING 6205 C4 FGP5

306/010 BEARING STEEL SHIM 0,10

306/015 STEEL SHIM 0,15

310 OIL SEAL FPJ 20 x 35 x 7 DOUBLE LIP

400/4 PVL COMPLETE IGNITION SINGLE CONNECTION

405/4 PVL BARE IGNITION SINGLE CONNECTION

410/4 PVL COIL SINGLE CONNECTION

420/1 SPARK CAP

430 GROUND CABLE

440 COIL FIX. SILENT-BLOCK

445 COIL FIXING KIT COMPLETE

450 WOODRUFF IGNITION KEY 13 x 5 x 3

495/40 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M10 x 40

500/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M8 x 30

510/14 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 14

510/14 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 14

510/16 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 16

510/16 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 16

510/20 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 20

510/25 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 25

510/25 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 25

510/25 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 25

510/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 30

510/35 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 35

510/45 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 45

510/50 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 50

510/60 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 60

510/65 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 65

511/10 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M6 x 10

512/14 FLEATHED SCREW M6 x 14

515/08 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M4 x 8

520/16 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 x 16

5 Vortex 125/RVS



CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

520/18 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 x 18

520/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 x 30

520/40 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 x 40

522/10 FLEATHED SCREW M5 x 10

522/12 FLEATHED SCREW M5 x 12

522/12 FLEATHED SCREW M5 x 12

530/06 HEXAGONAL NUT 8 MA

530/08FL NUT M8 x 8 FLANGED

530/08FL NUT M8 x 8 FLANGED

560/17 WASHER M8 x 17 x 1,5

560/17 WASHER M8 x 17 x 1,5

570/12 FLAT WASHER D. 6 x 12 x 1,6

571/12 ELASTIC WASHER D. 6 x 12

580/1 FLAT WASHER D. 5,2 x 13 x 3

585/09 FLAT WASHER M4 x 9

627 STUD BOLT O-RING - OR 2031

695 IGNITION ROTOR NUT

6 Vortex 125/RVS



CODE DESCRIPTION 125/RVS
CALL FOR

PRICING

770/30 SHORT SILENCER SPRING

800 DEPRESSION PIPE FITTING M8 HEXAGONAL

800 DEPRESSION PIPE FITTING M8 HEXAGONAL

861 WATER PUMP

862 RUBBER WATER PIPE cm. 80

868 THERMOSTAT VLBW-VLCW-VRCW WITH CONNECTOR

875 WATER PUMP PULLEY D. 40

876 WATER PUMP PULLEY D. 30

877 WATER PUMP PULLEY D. 50

880 WATER PUMP BELT OR 4437

885 WATER TUBE STEEL CLAMP

7 Vortex 125/RVS


